
V RALLY MINAS BRASIL
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country 2023
PE3: Araxa/MG - (186.74km)

11/03/2023 - 16:29:15
Resultados Extra-Oficiais
Categoria: MOTO 3  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 37

PARC2
km 76

PARC3
km 109

PARC4
km 151 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 20
MARCOS VINICIUS ALVES
KTM EXC 350
GO RACING

08:33 00:46:54
(2)

01:28:14
(2)

02:06:49
(1) * * * 02:10:29.00

* * *

* * *

02:10:29.00
85.87

2 23
HENILTON TAVARES
HONDA CRF 450 RX
MOTOPINGA RALLY TEAM APARECIDA EXTREME

08:34 00:38:50
(1)

01:28:12
(1)

02:20:19
(2) * * * 02:23:23.00

00:05:00

* * *

02:28:23.00

00:17:54.00
75.51

3 31
THIAGO OSTORERO
KTM EXC 450F
DIRT DOGS RALLY

* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * 04:00:00.00
04:30:00

* * *

08:30:00.00

06:19:31.00
06:01:37.00

21.97


